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Subject:
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Attachments:

Hoskin, Sumalee
Tiernan Lennon; Barbara Douglas; Kimberly Smith
Troy Andersen
Fwd: Bat Mitigation / Conservation for MVP
Wednesday, May 18, 2016 2:30:31 PM
Indiana Bat Compensation and Conservation Measures

Tiernan & Barb,
Kim and I thought we could start with the prioritized list that was developed for the FHWA 
Ibat/NLEB programmatic. I copied the section straight from the BA so there's references to 
transportation agencies and actions, see attached. Let us know what you think about the 
priorities in general then we can either arrange a conference call or start the conversation via 
email.
Sumalee

*********************************
Sumalee Hoskin
US Fish & Wildlife Service
6669 Short Lane
Gloucester, VA 23061

Tel: 804-693-6694 ex. 2414
Fax: 804-693-9032
Visit us at  http    www      Fws   Gov  nort  heast   virginia field

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Taina Pankiewicz <TPankiewicz@envsi.com>
Date: Thu, Apr 14, 2016 at 5:35 PM
Subject: Bat Mitigation / Conservation for MVP
To: "Tiernan_Lennon@fws.gov" <Tiernan_Lennon@fws.gov>, "Sumalee Hoskin
(sumalee_hoskin@fws.gov)" <sumalee_hoskin@fws.gov>
Cc: "Kimberly Smith (kimberly_smith@fws.gov)" <kimberly_smith@fws.gov>, "Troy 
Andersen (troy_andersen@fws.gov)" <troy_andersen@fws.gov>, Barbara Douglas
<barbara_douglas@fws.gov>, "Neylon, Megan (MNeylon@eqt.com)" <MNeylon@eqt.com>

Hey ladies,

At our meeting last week there was talk about WV and VA collaborating together to 
identify a prioritized list of mitigation / conservation activities that MVP may undertake 
as part of the ESA Formal Consultation process for this project. Forgive me but I am 
just putting out a *poke* to hopefully beg attention on that matter as I know it will be 
an evolving process that will take time.

Thank you!



Taina

Taina Pankiewicz

President, COO

Environmental Solutions & Innovations, Inc.

4525 Este Avenue | Cincinnati, OH 45232 | USA 
office: 513.451.1777 direct: 513.591.4311

fax: 513.451.3321 cell: 513.910.1676 
tpankiewicz@envsi.com | w    ww
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